 Web Page Design Student Checklist 
	Assignment
	Date Due
	Date Submitted

	Module 1: Picture of Notepad Settings  
	Friday, January 17
	

	Module 1: First web page 
	Friday, January 17
	

	Module 1: Olympic web page
	Tuesday, January 21
	

	Module 1: Schedule web page
	Thursday, January 23
	

	Module 2: School’s out for summer image  
	Friday, January 24
	

	Module 2: My PVI logo
	Monday, January 27
	

	Module 3:  Email to mentor on examples of repetition
	Tuesday, January 28
	

	Module 3:  Examples of contrast
	Tuesday, January 28
	

	Module 3:  Do’s and Do Not’s PowerPoint
	Thursday, January 30
	

	Module 3:  Formatted My PVI Workspace
	Friday, January 31
	

	Module 4:  Print screen of Striped Umbrella home page
	Tuesday, February 4
	

	Module 4:  Print screen of Blooms & Bulbs home page
	Wednesday, February 5
	

	Module 4:  Concepts Review page 20 & 21
	Thursday, February 6
	

	Module 4:  Plan for original website
	Friday, February 7
	

	Module 5: Creation of The Striped Umbrella website
	Monday, February 10
	

	Module 5: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs website
	Tuesday, February 11
	

	Module 5: Dreamweaver A&B quiz
	Wednesday, February 12
	

	Module 5: Creation of original website
	Thursday, February 13
	

	Module 6: Creation of The Striped Umbrella home page
	Friday, February 14 
	

	Module 6: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs home page
	Tuesday, February 18
	

	Dreamweaver C quiz
	Wednesday, February 19
	

	Module 6: Creation of original home page
	Thursday, February 20
	

	Module 7: Creation of The Striped Umbrella Spa page
	Friday, February 21     
	

	Module 7: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs Tips page
	Monday, February 24      
	

	Dreamweaver D quiz
	Tuesday, February 25
	

	Module 7: Creation of second page on original website
	Thursday, February 27
	

	Module 8: Creation of The Striped Umbrella  About Us page
	Monday, March 2
	

	Module 8: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs  Plants page
	Tuesday, March 3       
	

	Dreamweaver E quiz
	Wednesday, March 4       
	

	Module 8: Creation of  page on original website with images
	Friday, March 6
	

	Module 9: Creation of The Striped Umbrella  Activities page & navigation bars on all pages
	Tuesday, March 10
	

	Explain the difference between absolute and relative links
	Tuesday, March 10       
	

	Module 9: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs  Newsletter page & navigation bars on all pages
	Thursday, March 12      
	

	Dreamweaver F quiz
	Friday, March 13        
	

	Module 9: Creation of  navigation bar on all pages of website
	Thursday, March 19
	

	Module 10: Creation of The Striped Umbrella Café page
	Monday, March 23       
	

	Module 10: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs Workshop page
	Wednesday, March 25
	

	Dreamweaver G quiz
	Thursday, March 26
	

	Module 10: Creation of  fourth page of personal website with a table
	Tuesday, March 31
	

	Module 11: Creation of The Striped Umbrella pages wildlife message, fishing, and cruises
	Thursday, April 2       
	

	Module 11: Skills Review Questions 1a-1c
	Tuesday, April 7
	

	Module 11: Creation of the Blooms and Bulbs  Plants page
	Tuesday, April 7
	

	Dreamweaver H quiz
	Wednesday, April 8                   
	

	Module 11: Adding media and interactivity to personal website  
	Wednesday, April 22
	

	Module 12: Creation of form on activities page of The Striped Umbrella website.
	Friday, April 24       
	

	Module 12: Creation of form on tips page of Blooms & Bulbs website
	Wednesday, April 29            
	

	Dreamweaver I quiz
	Thursday, April 30                  
	

	Module 12: Creation of  form on original website
	Thursday, May 7
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